Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.22
31.23
31.38
31.42
31.60
32.21
32.46
32.53
32.88
33.26
33.29
33.86
36.54
37.22
38.94
39.70

42.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.22
31.42
31.60
31.38
31.23

32.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
428
422
421
413
390
381
379

267
253
221
208

171

WA Pts

429
421
413
422
428
379

Round
H
H
H
H

F

-n

r r r T T I I T I I T

Round

I I T m I I

Date

23/02/19
05/11/17
24/02/18
24/03/18
24/02/18
11/02/17
11/02/17
29/05/17
01/04/17
02/04/16
08/01/17
27/02/16
11/04/15
31/01/15
10/05/14
15/03/14
11/05/13

Date

23/02/19
24/03/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
05/11/17
29/05/17

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASA North East Region Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.88 367 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1
32.21 390 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
32.46 381 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
33.29 354 H 08/01/17  City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Skipton 3
33.26 354 H 02/04/16  Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1
33.86 336 H 27/02/16  Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
36.54 267 H 11/04/15  Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport 1
37.22 253 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield 1
38.94 221 H 10/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 3
39.70 208 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
42.42 171 H 11/05/13  Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Skipton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



