## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.22	429	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
31.23	428	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
31.38	422	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
31.42	421	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
31.60	413	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
32.21	390	F	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
32.46	381	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
32.53	379	Н	29/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
32.88	367	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Skipton	1
33.26	354	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
33.29	354	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Skipton	3
33.86	336	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.54	267	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
37.22	253	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
38.94	221	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	3
39.70	208	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
42.42	171	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1

## Swims in Date Order

٦	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	31.22	429	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
	31.42	421	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
	31.60	413	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
	31.38	422	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
	31.23	428	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Skipton	1
Copyr	32.53 right 2024	379 4	Н	29/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
32.88	367	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Skipton	1
32.21	390	F	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
32.46	381	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
33.29	354	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Skipton	3
33.26	354	Н	02/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
33.86	336	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
36.54	267	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
37.22	253	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
38.94	221	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	3
39.70	208	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
42.42	171	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1